

03-01-1999

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks	: Please record the attached original document or certified copy thereof.	
Name of conveying Party(ies):	2. Name and Address of receiving Party(ies):	
ARMED FORCES BENEFIT SERVICES, INC.	Name: AFBA FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPANY	
ſ		
Individual(s) Association	Internal Address:	
General Partnership Limited Partnership		
X Corporation-State Virginia	City: ALEXANDRIA State: VA Zip: 223	
Other	Individual(s) citizenship	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Association	
3. Nature of conveyance:	General Partnership	
	Limited Partnership	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	X Corporation-State Virginia	
Security Agreement Change of Name X Other Amendment of Articles of Incorporation	Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative design	
Other Amendment of Afticles of Incorporation	─ attached: ☐ Yes ☑ No	
Execution Date: December 14, 1998	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)	
Execution Date.	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	
SEE ATTACHED SCHEDULE A	SEE ATTACHED SCHEDULE A	
Additional sheet	attached? 🖾 Yes 🗆 No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
concerning this matter should be maned.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 365.00	
Jacobson, Price, Holman & Stern	X Enclosed	
400 7th Street, N.W.		
Washington, DC 20004 Tel. 202-638-6666	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
161. 202-030-0000	8. Deposit Account No.: 06-1358	
Attorney Docket No. 7476/G-7476	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account):	
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information in the state of the state o	on is true and correct and any attached complex true com-	
of the original document.	A .	
Ab.	Dlunk /	
Simor L. Moskowitz	6	

02/26/1999 DNGUYEN 00000160 2217680

01 FC:481 02 FC:482 40.00 OP 325.00 OP

> TRADEMARK REEL: 1862 FRAME: 0193

SCHEDULE A

MARK	REGISTRATION/ SERIAL NO.	ISSUE/FILE DATE
AFBA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY & STARS/SHIELD DESIGN	2,217,680	01/12/99
AFBA FIVE STAR SHARES	2,066,255	06/03/97
AFBA FIVESTARFUNDS & DESIGN	74/691,661	06/21/95
AFBA INDUSTRIAL BANK & DESIGN	75/543,169	08/25/98
AFBA LIFE	75/094,838	04/26/96
AFBA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	2,220,726	01/26/99
AFBA	75/544,624	08/28/98
AFBACARE (STYLIZED)	1,771,820	05/18/93
ARMED FORCES BENEFIT SERVICES, INC.	74/241,080	01/28/92
FIVE STAR INTEGRATION SYSTEMS AND DESIGN	75/232,419	01/28/97
FIVE STAR WHOLE LIFE & DESIGN	75/094,841	04/26/96
FIVE STAR AND GLOBE AND SHIELD DESIGN	75/544,427	08/28/98
MAX SAVERS PLUS	1,770,421	05/11/93
ULTRA MAX	74/241,078	01/28/92

R:\DBRIDGE\Assign.99\AFBASCHA.WPD

TRADEMARK REEL: 1862 FRAME: 0194

Communication all the Hirginian



State Corporation Commission

I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

On December 14, 1998, by amendment of its articles of incorporation, the name of ARMED FORCES BENEFIT SERVICES, INC. was changed to AFBA FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPANY.

Nothing more is hereby certified.



RECORDED: 02/24/1999

Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date:

Joel H. Reck

Clerk of the Commission

TRADEMARK REEL: 1862 FRAME: 0195